COLLIN COUNTY

Construction and Planning
4600 Community Ave.
McKinney, Texas 75071

To: Commissioners’ Court

From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects
Date: 1-23-18
Subject: Supplemental Orders to LMC Construction for the Sheriff's Dispatch

Relocation Project

SWO 6 - Engineer request to add a second set of conduit and wire to feed a second
UPS. This should have been included in the last change order for the transformer move
to the basement. $2,622.76

Total for this Supplemental Work Order - $2,622.76 or 0.5% of contract

Total Supplemental Work Orders for the Project - $25,210.92 or 4.7% of contract

Thank you for your consideration,

Bill Burke
Director of Building Projects



